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DB-Kursbuchstrecke: 415, 400

und zurück

Anschlüsse siehe Haltestellenverzeichnis/Linienplan
Fahrradmitnahme begrenzt möglich

RE RE6
R

E
6

K
öln/B

onn Flughafen - D
üsseldorf - D
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Essen -D

ortm
und - H
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m

 - B
ielefeld - M
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und zurück

R
E

6
R

E



montags bis freitagsRE RE6
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Köln/Bonn Flughafen
Köln Hbf  an
Köln Hbf  ab
Dormagen Bf (Bstg 1)
Neuss Hauptbahnhof  an
Neuss Hauptbahnhof  ab
D-Bilk S
Düsseldorf Hbf  an
Düsseldorf Hbf  ab
D-Flughafen Bf
Duisburg Hbf  an
Duisburg Hbf  ab
Mülheim Hauptbahnhof  ab
Essen Hbf  an
Essen Hbf  ab
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf
Bochum Hbf  an
Bochum Hbf  ab
Dortmund Hbf  an
Dortmund Hbf  ab
Kamen Bf
Hamm Hbf  an
Hamm Hbf  ab
Heessen
Ahlen (Westf)
Neubeckum
Rheda-Wiedenbrück
Gütersloh Hbf
Bielefeld Hbf  an
Bielefeld Hbf  ab
Herford
Minden (Westf)  an

0.47
1.01
1.07
1.23
1.33
1.36

44
1.47

4.55
5.04
5.13
5.15

19
24
30
42
48

5.57
6.00

08
6.30

5.55
6.04
6.13
6.15

19
24
30
42
48

6.57
7.00

08
7.30

4.47 19.47

alle
60

Min.

5.01 20.01
5.07 20.07
5.23 20.23
5.33 20.33
5.36 20.36

44 44
5.47 20.47
5.54 20.54
6.02 21.02
6.11 21.11
6.15 21.15
6.21 21.21
6.27 21.27
6.29 21.29

35 35
6.40 21.40
6.42 21.42
6.52 21.52
6.55 21.55
7.04 22.04
7.13 22.13
7.15 22.15

19 19
24 24
30 30
42 42
48 48

7.57 22.57
8.00 23.00

08 08
8.30 23.30

20.47
21.01
21.07
21.23
21.33
21.36

44
21.47
21.54
22.02
22.11
22.15
22.21
22.27
22.29

35
22.40
22.42
22.52
22.55
23.04
23.13
23.15

19
24
30
42
48

0.01

21.47
22.01
22.07
22.23
22.33
22.36

44
22.47
22.54
23.02
23.11
23.15
23.21
23.27
23.29

35
23.40
23.42
23.52

22.47
23.01
23.07
23.23
23.33
23.36

44
23.47
23.54
0.02
0.11
0.15
0.21
0.27
0.29

35
0.40
0.42
0.52

23.47
0.01
0.07
0.23
0.33
0.36

44
0.47
0.54
1.02
1.11
1.15
1.21
1.27
1.29

35
1.40
1.42
1.52
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Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Köln/Bonn Flughafen
Köln Hbf  an
Köln Hbf  ab
Dormagen Bf (Bstg 1)
Neuss Hauptbahnhof  an
Neuss Hauptbahnhof  ab
D-Bilk S
Düsseldorf Hbf  an
Düsseldorf Hbf  ab
D-Flughafen Bf
Duisburg Hbf  an
Duisburg Hbf  ab
Mülheim Hauptbahnhof  ab
Essen Hbf  an
Essen Hbf  ab
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf
Bochum Hbf  an
Bochum Hbf  ab
Dortmund Hbf  an
Dortmund Hbf  ab
Kamen Bf
Hamm Hbf  an
Hamm Hbf  ab
Heessen
Ahlen (Westf)
Neubeckum
Rheda-Wiedenbrück
Gütersloh Hbf
Bielefeld Hbf  an
Bielefeld Hbf  ab
Herford
Minden (Westf)  an

0.47
1.01
1.07
1.23
1.33
1.36

44
1.47

5.15
19
24
30
42
48

5.57

5.55
6.04
6.13
6.15

19
24
30
42
48

6.57

4.47
5.01
5.07
5.23
5.33
5.36

44
5.47

6.55
7.04
7.13
7.15

19
24
30
42
48

7.57
8.00

08
8.30

5.47 19.47

alle
60

Min.

6.01 20.01
6.07 20.07
6.23 20.23
6.33 20.33
6.36 20.36

44 44
6.47 20.47
6.54 20.54
7.02 21.02
7.11 21.11
7.15 21.15
7.21 21.21
7.27 21.27
7.29 21.29

35 35
7.40 21.40
7.42 21.42
7.52 21.52
7.55 21.55
8.04 22.04
8.13 22.13
8.15 22.15

19 19
24 24
30 30
42 42
48 48

8.57 22.57
9.00 23.00

08 08
9.30 23.30

20.47
21.01
21.07
21.23
21.33
21.36

44
21.47
21.54
22.02
22.11
22.15
22.21
22.27
22.29

35
22.40
22.42
22.52
22.55
23.04
23.13
23.15

19
24
30
42
48

0.01

21.47
22.01
22.07
22.23
22.33
22.36

44
22.47
22.54
23.02
23.11
23.15
23.21
23.27
23.29

35
23.40
23.42
23.52

22.47
23.01
23.07
23.23
23.33
23.36

44
23.47
23.54
0.02
0.11
0.15
0.21
0.27
0.29

35
0.40
0.42
0.52

23.47
0.01
0.07
0.23
0.33
0.36

44
0.47
0.54
1.02
1.11
1.15
1.21
1.27
1.29

35
1.40
1.42
1.52
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Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Köln/Bonn Flughafen
Köln Hbf  an
Köln Hbf  ab
Dormagen Bf (Bstg 1)
Neuss Hauptbahnhof  an
Neuss Hauptbahnhof  ab
D-Bilk S
Düsseldorf Hbf  an
Düsseldorf Hbf  ab
D-Flughafen Bf
Duisburg Hbf  an
Duisburg Hbf  ab
Mülheim Hauptbahnhof  ab
Essen Hbf  an
Essen Hbf  ab
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf
Bochum Hbf  an
Bochum Hbf  ab
Dortmund Hbf  an
Dortmund Hbf  ab
Kamen Bf
Hamm Hbf  an
Hamm Hbf  ab
Heessen
Ahlen (Westf)
Neubeckum
Rheda-Wiedenbrück
Gütersloh Hbf
Bielefeld Hbf  an
Bielefeld Hbf  ab
Herford
Minden (Westf)  an

0.47
1.01
1.07
1.23
1.33
1.36

44
1.47

5.55
6.04
6.13
6.15

19
24
30
42
48

6.57

4.47
5.01
5.07
5.23
5.33
5.36

44
5.47

6.55
7.04
7.13
7.15

19
24
30
42
48

7.57
8.00

08
8.30

5.47 19.47

alle
60

Min.

6.01 20.01
6.07 20.07
6.23 20.23
6.33 20.33
6.36 20.36

44 44
6.47 20.47
6.54 20.54
7.02 21.02
7.11 21.11
7.15 21.15
7.21 21.21
7.27 21.27
7.29 21.29

35 35
7.40 21.40
7.42 21.42
7.52 21.52
7.55 21.55
8.04 22.04
8.13 22.13
8.15 22.15

19 19
24 24
30 30
42 42
48 48

8.57 22.57
9.00 23.00

08 08
9.30 23.30

20.47
21.01
21.07
21.23
21.33
21.36

44
21.47
21.54
22.02
22.11
22.15
22.21
22.27
22.29

35
22.40
22.42
22.52
22.55
23.04
23.13
23.15

19
24
30
42
48

0.01

21.47
22.01
22.07
22.23
22.33
22.36

44
22.47
22.54
23.02
23.11
23.15
23.21
23.27
23.29

35
23.40
23.42
23.52

22.47
23.01
23.07
23.23
23.33
23.36

44
23.47
23.54
0.02
0.11
0.15
0.21
0.27
0.29

35
0.40
0.42
0.52

23.47
0.01
0.07
0.23
0.33
0.36

44
0.47
0.54
1.02
1.11
1.15
1.21
1.27
1.29

35
1.40
1.42
1.52
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Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Minden (Westf)  ab
Herford
Bielefeld Hbf  an
Bielefeld Hbf  ab
Gütersloh Hbf
Rheda-Wiedenbrück
Neubeckum
Ahlen (Westf)
Heessen
Hamm Hbf  an
Hamm Hbf  ab
Kamen Bf
Dortmund Hbf  an
Dortmund Hbf  ab
Bochum Hbf  an
Bochum Hbf  ab
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf
Essen Hbf  an
Essen Hbf  ab
Mülheim Hauptbahnhof  ab
Duisburg Hbf  an
Duisburg Hbf  ab
D-Flughafen Bf
Düsseldorf Hbf 
Düsseldorf Hbf 
D-Bilk S
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4)  an
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4)  ab
Dormagen Bf (Bstg 2)
Köln Hbf  an
Köln Hbf  ab
Köln/Bonn Flughafen  an

1.06
1.17
1.19

24
1.30
1.32
1.38
1.44
1.48

57
2.05

3.13
16

3.23
3.24
3.37
3.52
3.57
4.12

4.13
16

4.23
4.24
4.37
4.52
4.57
5.12

5.13
16

5.23
5.24
5.37
5.52
5.57
6.12

5.06
5.17
5.19

24
5.30
5.32
5.38
5.44
5.48

57
6.05

13
16

6.23
6.24
6.37
6.52
6.57
7.12

5.00
09
15
27
33
38

5.42
5.44
5.53
6.03
6.06
6.17
6.19

24
6.30
6.32
6.38
6.44
6.48

57
7.05

13
16

7.23
7.24
7.37
7.52
7.57
8.12

5.28 20.28

alle
60

Min.

50 50
5.57 20.57
6.00 21.00

09 09
15 15
27 27
33 33
38 38

6.42 21.42
6.44 21.44
6.53 21.53
7.03 22.03
7.06 22.06
7.17 22.17
7.19 22.19

24 24
7.30 22.30
7.32 22.32
7.38 22.38
7.44 22.44
7.48 22.48

57 57
8.05 23.05

13 13
16 16

8.23 23.23
8.24 23.24
8.37 23.37
8.52 23.52
8.57 23.57
9.12 0.12

21.28
50

21.57
22.00

09
15
27
33
38

22.42
22.44
22.53
23.03
23.06
23.17
23.19

24
23.30
23.32
23.38
23.44
23.48

57
0.05

22.28
50

22.57
23.00

09
15
27
33
38

23.42
23.44
23.53
0.03
0.06
0.17
0.19

24
0.30
0.32
0.38
0.44
0.48

57
1.05
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Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Minden (Westf)  ab
Herford
Bielefeld Hbf  an
Bielefeld Hbf  ab
Gütersloh Hbf
Rheda-Wiedenbrück
Neubeckum
Ahlen (Westf)
Heessen
Hamm Hbf  an
Hamm Hbf  ab
Kamen Bf
Dortmund Hbf  an
Dortmund Hbf  ab
Bochum Hbf  an
Bochum Hbf  ab
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf
Essen Hbf  an
Essen Hbf  ab
Mülheim Hauptbahnhof  ab
Duisburg Hbf  an
Duisburg Hbf  ab
D-Flughafen Bf
Düsseldorf Hbf 
Düsseldorf Hbf 
D-Bilk S
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4)  an
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4)  ab
Dormagen Bf (Bstg 2)
Köln Hbf  an
Köln Hbf  ab
Köln/Bonn Flughafen  an

1.07
1.18
1.20

25
1.31
1.33
1.39
1.45
1.49

58
2.06

alle
60

Min.

3.13 6.13
16 16

3.23 6.23
3.24 6.24
3.37 6.37
3.52 6.52
3.57 6.57
4.12 7.12

5.00
09
15
27
33
38

5.42
5.44
5.53
6.03
6.06
6.17
6.19

24
6.30
6.32
6.38
6.44
6.48

57
7.05

13
16

7.23
7.24
7.37
7.52
7.57
8.12

6.00
09
15
27
33
38

6.42
6.44
6.53
7.03
7.06
7.17
7.19

24
7.30
7.32
7.38
7.44
7.48

57
8.05

13
16

8.23
8.24
8.37
8.52
8.57
9.12

6.28 20.28

alle
60

Min.

50 50
6.57 20.57
7.00 21.00

09 09
15 15
27 27
33 33
38 38

7.42 21.42
7.44 21.44
7.53 21.53
8.03 22.03
8.06 22.06
8.17 22.17
8.19 22.19

24 24
8.30 22.30
8.32 22.32
8.38 22.38
8.44 22.44
8.48 22.48

57 57
9.05 23.05

13 13
16 16

9.23 23.23
9.24 23.24
9.37 23.37
9.52 23.52
9.57 23.57

10.12 0.12

21.28
50

21.57
22.00

09
15
27
33
38

22.42
22.44
22.53
23.03
23.06
23.17
23.19

24
23.30
23.32
23.38
23.44
23.48

57
0.05

22.28
50

22.57
23.00

09
15
27
33
38

23.42
23.44
23.53
0.03
0.06
0.17
0.19

24
0.30
0.32
0.38
0.44
0.48

57
1.05
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Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Minden (Westf)  ab
Herford
Bielefeld Hbf  an
Bielefeld Hbf  ab
Gütersloh Hbf
Rheda-Wiedenbrück
Neubeckum
Ahlen (Westf)
Heessen
Hamm Hbf  an
Hamm Hbf  ab
Kamen Bf
Dortmund Hbf  an
Dortmund Hbf  ab
Bochum Hbf  an
Bochum Hbf  ab
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf
Essen Hbf  an
Essen Hbf  ab
Mülheim Hauptbahnhof  ab
Duisburg Hbf  an
Duisburg Hbf  ab
D-Flughafen Bf
Düsseldorf Hbf 
Düsseldorf Hbf 
D-Bilk S
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4)  an
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4)  ab
Dormagen Bf (Bstg 2)
Köln Hbf  an
Köln Hbf  ab
Köln/Bonn Flughafen  an

1.07
1.18
1.20

25
1.31
1.33
1.39
1.45
1.49

58
2.06

alle
60

Min.

3.13 7.13
16 16

3.23 7.23
3.24 7.24
3.37 7.37
3.52 7.52
3.57 7.57
4.12 8.12

6.00
09
15
27
33
38

6.42
6.44
6.53
7.03
7.06
7.17
7.19

24
7.30
7.32
7.38
7.44
7.48

57
8.05

13
16

8.23
8.24
8.37
8.52
8.57
9.12

6.28
50

6.57
7.00

09
15
27
33
38

7.42
7.44
7.53
8.03
8.06
8.17
8.19

24
8.30
8.32
8.38
8.44
8.48

57
9.05

13
16

9.23
9.24
9.37
9.52
9.57

10.12

8.00
09
15
27
33
38

8.42
8.44
8.53
9.03
9.06
9.17
9.19

24
9.30
9.32
9.38
9.44
9.48

57
10.05

13
16

10.23
10.24
10.37
10.52
10.57
11.12

8.28 20.28

alle
60

Min.

50 50
8.57 20.57
9.00 21.00

09 09
15 15
27 27
33 33
38 38

9.42 21.42
9.44 21.44
9.53 21.53

10.03 22.03
10.06 22.06
10.17 22.17
10.19 22.19

24 24
10.30 22.30
10.32 22.32
10.38 22.38
10.44 22.44
10.48 22.48

57 57
11.05 23.05

13 13
16 16

11.23 23.23
11.24 23.24
11.37 23.37
11.52 23.52
11.57 23.57
12.12 0.12

21.28
50

21.57
22.00

09
15
27
33
38

22.42
22.44
22.53
23.03
23.06
23.17
23.19

24
23.30
23.32
23.38
23.44
23.48

57
0.05

22.28
50

22.57
23.00

09
15
27
33
38

23.42
23.44
23.53
0.03
0.06
0.17
0.19

24
0.30
0.32
0.38
0.44
0.48

57
1.05
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